
RD2MEDIA
 FINAL RESULTS           Wolf Run Intercollegiate      
 * Individual            Wolf Run G. C.           Zionsville, IN 
                         Dates: 04/15 - 04/16     (Today:04-16-2007)
                                   Par:        71                
                                   Yardage:  7065                

      Fin.   Top 20 Teams             Scores  
         1   Akron, U. of             303  313    616     
         2   Miami (Ohio)             319  315    634     
         3   Northern Illinois U.     320  327    647     
             Indianapolis, U. of      319  328    647     
         5   Oakland University       322  326    648     
         6   Ball State Univ.         323  332    655     
         7   Cincinnati, U. of        322  337    659     
         8   IUPUI 'B'                321  346    667     
             Bradley University       336  331    667     
        10   IUPUI                    327  342    669     
        11   Butler University        332  338    670     
        12   Detroit Mercy, U. of     347  331    678     
        13   Dayton, Univ. of         345  341    686     
        14   Rend Lake CC             347  360    707     

   Fin.    Top 20 Players         School       Scores  
      1    Brad Wright            Akron         68   82   150
      2    Andrew Frame           N Illinois    77   78   155
      3    Colin Clemente         Akron         77   79   156
      4    Blake Sattler          Akron         79   78   157
           Ryan Gutowski          Akron         79   78   157
      6    Scott Phegley          Bradley       82   76   158
           Ben Bastel             Miami (OH)    81   77   158
           Frank McAuliffe        Oakland U.    77   81   158
      9    Brian Maurer           Ball State    80   79   159
           Chris Clemens          Indy, U of    80   79   159
     11    Tyler Zink             IUPUI         77   83   160
           Seth Fair              Indy, U of    80   80   160
     13    Todd Glowacki          IUPUI 'B'     78   83   161
           Aaron Crist            Miami (OH)    80   81   161
          *Blake Tucker           Cincinnati    80   81   161
     16    Rob Reynolds           Oakland U.    83   79   162
           Ben Wood               Miami (OH)    81   81   162
           Mikhial Pasic          Detroit       83   79   162
           Ryan Culbertson        Akron         84   78   162
          *Chris Hanson           Ball State    81   81   162
          *Vaughn Snyder          Akron         79   83   162
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RD2COMBO
 FINAL RESULTS           Wolf Run Intercollegiate      
                         Wolf Run G. C.           Zionsville, IN 
                         Dates: 04/15 - 04/16     (Today:04-16-2007)
                                   Par:        71                
                                   Yardage:  7065                

      Fin.   School                   Scores  

         1   Akron, U. of             303  313    616
         1    Brad Wright              68   82    150
         3    Colin Clemente           77   79    156
      T  4    Blake Sattler            79   78    157
      T  4    Ryan Gutowski            79   78    157
      T 16    Ryan Culbertson          84   78    162

         2   Miami (Ohio)             319  315    634
      T  6    Ben Bastel               81   77    158
      T 13    Aaron Crist              80   81    161
      T 16    Ben Wood                 81   81    162
      T 24    Joshua Dean              88   76    164
      T 30    Andrew Aseltine          77   88    165

      T  3   Northern Illinois U.     320  327    647
         2    Andrew Frame             77   78    155
      T 24    Matt Triplett            81   83    164
      T 24    Alex Wagner              83   81    164
      T 39    Tim Kay                  82   85    167
      T 45    Zach Jecklin             80   89    169

      T  3   Indianapolis, U. of      319  328    647
      T  9    Chris Clemens            80   79    159
      T 11    Seth Fair                80   80    160
      T 30    Jon Schultz              76   89    165
      T 39    Kyle Pearson             83   84    167
      T 62    Justin Hueber            90   85    175

         5   Oakland University       322  326    648
      T  6    Frank McAuliffe          77   81    158
      T 16    Rob Reynolds             83   79    162
      T 22    Chad Elliott             80   83    163
      T 45    Charles Kluesner         82   87    169
      T 51    John Okonowski           87   83    170

         6   Ball State Univ.         323  332    655
      T  9    Brian Maurer             80   79    159
      T 34    Matt Schumaker           82   84    166
      T 39    Ben Lakoff               81   86    167
      T 51    Ross Cosat               87   83    170
      T 51    Kyle Cox                 80   90    170

         7   Cincinnati, U. of        322  337    659
      T 22    Alberto Fernandez        80   83    163
      T 24    Alex Wenzel              82   82    164
      T 30    Geoff Newman             80   85    165
        44    Joe Young                80   88    168
      T 56    Paul Marshall            84   87    171

      T  8   IUPUI 'B'                321  346    667
      T 13    Todd Glowacki            78   83    161
      T 34    Josh Baldwin             78   88    166
      T 39    Jeff Bertch              81   86    167
      T 59    Ian Pavlechko            84   89    173
      T 71    Robbie Scheele           88   90    178
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      T  8   Bradley University       336  331    667
      T  6    Scott Phegley            82   76    158
      T 45    Tommie Ackerman          82   87    169
        58    Zach Wanken              86   86    172
        61    Nick Roth                92   82    174
      T 71    Ryan Saurs               86   92    178

        10   IUPUI                    327  342    669
      T 11    Tyler Zink               77   83    160
      T 24    Brandon Smart            81   83    164
      T 59    Michael Greer            86   87    173
      T 62    Justin Wenger            86   89    175
        79    A. J. Walton             83  101    184

        11   Butler University        332  338    670
      T 24    Kyle Thomas              85   79    164
      T 30    Michael Amore            83   82    165
      T 34    Abe Mulvihill            81   85    166
      T 62    Frank Rizzi              83   92    175
        76    Chris Spitler            88   93    181

        12   Detroit Mercy, U. of     347  331    678
      T 16    Mikhial Pasic            83   79    162
      T 51    David Byrne              87   83    170
      T 56    Mark Sommerfeld          87   84    171
      T 62    Kyler Murphy             90   85    175
      T 73    Brian Sparks             93   86    179

        13   Dayton, Univ. of         345  341    686
      T 34    Sam Morton               85   81    166
      T 62    Rob Chappell             86   89    175
      T 62    Mark Juve                89   86    175
      T 77    John Zaller              85   97    182
        WD    Kenny Wittenberg         WD   85       

        14   Rend Lake CC             347  360    707
      T 39    Nate Sanders             88   79    167
      T 73    Blaze Ellis              91   88    179
      T 73    Gordon Swackhaus         80   99    179
      T 77    Garrett Keck             88   94    182
        80    Jacob Matlock            98  103    201

   Fin.   Individuals            School       Scores  

   T 13   Blake Tucker           Cincinnati    80   81    161
   T 16   Chris Hanson           Ball State    81   81    162
   T 16   Vaughn Snyder          Akron         79   83    162
   T 34   Nate Hendriks          Oakland U.    84   82    166
   T 45   Justin  Kime           Butler        83   86    169
   T 45   Adam Jaynes            Indy, U of    83   86    169
   T 45   Jacob Patte            Akron         86   83    169
   T 51   Thomas Pechin          Butler        84   86    170
   T 62   Isaac Mulvihhill       Butler        88   87    175
   T 62   Kevin Swanson          Butler        87   88    175
     70   Jared Nifong           IUPUI 'B'     88   88    176
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